
Practice Address Practice Phone 
Community 
Link Worker 
(CLW) 

CLW Email 

Drs Treadgold, Duffy 
and Morley (Peat Road 
Medical) 

Pollok Health Centre, 21 Cowglen 
Road, G53 6EQ 

0141 531 6860 
Annemarie 
McGregor 

annemarie.mcgregor@alliance-
scotland.org.uk 

Dr A Polding 
Springburn Health Centre, 200 
Springburn Way, Glasgow G21 
1TR 

0141 483 2800   

Allander Surgery 
191 Denmark Street, Possilpark, 
G22 5SS 

0141 336 8038 Gary Nelson gary.nelson@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr Anderson and 
Partners (Oakwood) 

Easterhouse Health Centre, 9 
Auchinlea Road, G34 9HQ 

0141 531 8180 
Jacqueline 
McGarth 

jacqueline.mcgrath@alliance-
scotland.org.uk  

Atlas Medical Practice 
Springburn Health Centre, 200 
Springburn Way, Glasgow G21 
1TR   

0141 531 9660    

Drs Ballantyne and Blair 
Springburn Health Centre, 200 
Springburn Way, Glasgow G21 
1TR   

0141 531 9670 Andy Gray andy.gray@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Balmore Surgery 
Possilpark Health Centre, 99 
Saracen Street, G22 5AP 

0141 800 0800   

Braidcraft Medical 
Centre 

200 Braidcraft Road Pollok 
Glasgow G53 5QD 

0141 882 3396 
Michelle 
O'Brien 

michele.obrien@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr C Mills and Partners 
(Green Practice 
Gorbals) 

Gorbals Health & Care Centre, 2 
Sandiefield Road, Glasgow G5 
9AB 

0141 201 5111 
Jess 
Pfundner 

jess.pfundner@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Cairns Practice 
Shettleston Health Centre, 420 Old 
Shettleston Road, G32 7JZ 

0141 531 6220 Michele Blair michele.blair@alliance-scotland.org.uk 
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Link Worker 
(CLW) 

CLW Email 

Drs Cameron, Marshall, 
Ratte (The Green 
Practice) 

Govan Health Centre, 5 Drumoyne 
Road, G51 4BJ 

0141 531 8460 / 
8467 

Charlene 
Price 

charlene.price@alliance-scotland.org.uk  

Drs Campbell & 
Halvestadt (Milton 
Medical Practice) 

Milton Medical Practice, 109 
Egilsay Street, G22 7JL 

0141 772 1183 
Rachel 
Anderson 

rachel.anderson@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Castlemilk Medical 
Practice 

71 Dougrie Drive, Castlemilk, G45 
9AW 

0141 531 8585 Sharon Irvine sharon.irvine@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr Chiah and Partners 
(Practice C Govanhill) 

Govanhill Health Centre, 233 
Calder Street, G42 7DR 

0141 531 8385 Neil Girvan neil.girvan@alliance-scotland.org.uk  

Drs Chita and Hayes 
(Ibroxholm) 

532 Paisley Road, Glasgow, G51 
1RN 

0141 427 2504 
Kamila 
Lewczynska 

kamila.lewczynska@alliance.scotland.org.uk  

Drs Connolly and 
Harkins  

Drumchapel Health Centre, 80-90 
Kinfauns Drive, G15 7TS 

0141 211 6080 Fiona Farris fiona.farris@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Crescent Medical 
Practice 

12 Walmer Cres, Glasgow G51 
1AT / 
14 Hillington Rd South, Glasgow 
G52 2AA 

0141 427 0191 / 
0141 882 9098  

Dobrusia 
Olszewska 

dobrochna.olszewska@alliance-
scotland.org.uk  

David Elder Practice 
Govan Health Centre, 5 Drumoyne 
Road, G51 4BJ 

0141 531 8470 
Emma 
McDonald 

emma.mcdonald@alliance-scotland.org.uk  

Dr Ferguson 

Pollok Health Centre, 21 Cowglen 
Road, G53 6EQ / 
Arran Surgery, 40 Admiral Street, 
Kinning Park, G41 1HU 

0141 531 6890 / 
0141 429 2626 

Aiswarya 
Raju 

aiswarya.raju@alliance-scotland.org.uk 
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Practice Address Practice Phone 
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Link Worker 
(CLW) 
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Fernbank Medical 
Centre 

194 Fernbank Street, Springburn, 
G22 6BD 

0141 435 1500 Rose Cairns rose.cairns@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr Fraser and Partners 
(Practice A Govanhill) 

Govanhill Health Centre, 233 
Calder Street, G42 7DR 

0141 531 8350 
Louise 
Creber 

louise.creber@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Garscadden Burn 
Drumchapel Health Centre, 80-90 
Kinfauns Drive, G15 7TS 

0141 211 6100 

Margaret Ann 
Prentice /  
Laura 
Donovan 

margaretann.prentice@alliance-
scotland.org.uk  /  
laura.donovan@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Drs Gavin and Nimmo 
Drumchapel Health Centre, 80-90 
Kinfauns Drive, G15 7TS 

0141 211 6120 
Lorna 
Robertson 

lorna.robertson@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr Ghaus and 
Partnership (The 
Silverburn Medical 
Practice) 

Pollok Health Centre, 21 Cowglen 
Road, G53 6EQ 

0141 531 6870 
Kalliopi 
Lagoudaki 

kalliopi.lagoudaki@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Glenmill Medical 
Practice 

1191 Royston Road, Royston, G33 
1EY 

0141 770 4052 
Lynsey 
Brodie 

lynsey.brodie@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr Gordon and Partners 
Gorbals Health & Care Centre, 2 
Sandiefield Road, G5 9AB 

0141 201 5100 John Wilson john.wilson@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr Hardie and Partners 
(Blue Practice) 

Govan Health Centre, 5 Drumoyne 
Road, G51 4BJ / 
Westfield Health Centre, 71 
Hillington Road South, Hillington, 
G52 2AE 

0141 882 2222  
option 1 or 2 

Rebecca 
Totterdell 

rebecca.totterdell@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Dr Harris and Partners 
Springburn Health Centre, 200 
Springburn Way, G21 1TR 

0141 648 1558   
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Practice Address Practice Phone 
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(CLW) 
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Dr Howat and Partners 
(Barony) 

Barony Medical Centre 30 
Auchinloch Street Glasgow, G21 
4AH 

0141 557 6161 
Louise 
Haggarty 

louise.haggarty@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Keppoch Practice 
Possilpark Health Centre, 99 
Saracen Street, G22 5AP 

0141 800 0840 Nicola Smith  nicola.smith@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Ker Practice 

Gorbals Health & Care Centre, 2 
Sandiefield Road, G5 9AB / 
Croftfoot Surgery, 30 Croftfoot 
Road, G44 5JT 

0141 471 5050 
option 2 or 1 

  

Drs Lam and Wilson 
(Gilbertfield Medical 
Practice) 

67 Gilbertfield Street, Ruchazie, 
G33 3TU 

0141 774 5987 Gayle Weir gayle.weir@alliance-scotland.org.uk  

Dr Langridge and 
Practice 

Possilpark Health & Care Centre, 
99 Saracen Street, G22 5AP /  
Woodside Health & Care Centre, 
891 Garscube Road, G20 7ER 

0141 800 0860 / 
0141 201 5765 

Chris Brawley 
christopher.brawley@alliance-
scotland.org.uk  

Lochend Medical 
Practice 

Easterhouse Health Centre, 9 
Auchinlea Road, G34 9HQ 

0141 531 8150 
Amy 
MacInnes 

amy.macinnes@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Drs Logan and 
McDonald 

Drumchapel Health Centre, 80/90 
Kinfauns Drive, Glasgow, G15 7TS 

0141 232 9155   
Laura 
Donovan 

laura.donovan@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Main Street Medical 
Practice 

40 Main Street, Bridgeton, G40 
1HA 

0141 739 6666 
Patricia 
O'Neill 

patricia.oneill@alliance-scotland.org.uk  

Dr Mair and Partners 
45/47 Shaw Street, Govan, G51 
3BH / 

0141 445 1444 / 
0141 882 4567 

Abelomai 
Luncheon 

abelomai.luncheon@alliance-
scotland.org.uk 

mailto:louise.haggarty@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:nicola.smith@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:gayle.weir@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:christopher.brawley@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:christopher.brawley@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:amy.macinnes@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:laura.donovan@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:patricia.oneill@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:abelomai.luncheon@alliance-scotland.org.uk
mailto:abelomai.luncheon@alliance-scotland.org.uk
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Community 
Link Worker 
(CLW) 
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1600 Paisley Road West, 
Cardonald, G52 3QN 

Dr May Showkat 
Medical Practice 

Possilpark Health Centre, 99 
Saracen Street, G22 5AP 

0141 800 0820 Andy Gray andy.gray@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Drs McColl and 
McLaughlin 

Thornliebank Health Centre, 20 
Kennishead Road Glasgow, G46 
8NY 

0141 531 6901 
Cristina 
Scheeffer 

cristina.scheeffer@alliancce-scotland.org.uk 

Dr McEvinney and 
Partners 

Gorbals Health & Care Centre, 2 
Sandiefield Road, G5 9AB / 
Croftfoot Surgery, 44 Croftfoot 
Road, G44 5JT 

0141 201 5130/ 
0141 634 6333 

  

McGlone Practice 
Baillieston Health Centre, 20 
Muirside Road, Baillieston, 
Glasgow, G69 7AD 

0141 531 8050 
Laura 
McEwing 

laura.mcewing@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Drs Meek, Fox & 
Jamieson 

264 Wallacewell Road, Balornock, 
Glasgow, G21 3RW 

0141 558 6178 
Noel 
Hutchison 

noel.hutchison@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Midlock Medical 
Practice 

7 Midlock Street, Ibrox, G51 1SL 0141 427 4271 
Hannah 
Cridland 

hannah.cridland@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Newhills Medical 
Practice 

Easterhouse Health Centre, 9 
Auchinlea Road, G34 9HQ 

0141 531 8175 
Catherine 
Sutherland 

catherine.sutherland@alliance-
scotland.org.uk 

Practice B Govanhill 
Govanhill Health Centre, 233 
Calder Street, G42 7DR 

0141 531 8365 
Leanne 
Jamieson 

leanne.jamieson@alliance-scotland.org.uk 
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Link Worker 
(CLW) 
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Drs Quigley, Canning, 
Wedlock & Kakar 

Thornliebank Health Centre 20 
Kennishead Road Glasgow G46 
8NY 

0141 531 6999 Elizabeth 
Nelson 

elizabeth.nelson@alliance.scotland.org.uk 

Dr S Ross  

Shettleston Health Centre, 420 Old 
Shettleston Road, Glasgow, G32 
7JZ 

0141 531 6250 Noel 
Hutchison 

noel.hutchison@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Tollcross Medical 
Centre 

1101 Tollcross Rd, Tollcross, 
Glasgow G32 8UH 

0141 778 2717  Dorothy 
Thomson 

dorothy.thomson@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Drs Turnbull and 
Shotton (Kinfauns) 

Drumchapel Health Centre, 80-90 
Kinfauns Drive, G15 7TS 

0141 211 6080 
Lisa Fox 

lisa.fox@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Whitevale Medical 
Group 

30 Whitevale Street, Glasgow, G31 
1QS 

0141 554 4536 Deborah 
Hamilton 

deborah.hamilton@alliance-scotland.org.uk 

Yellow Practice Govan 
Health Centre 

Govan Health Centre, 5 Drumoyne 
Road, G51 4BJ 

0141 531 8490 
Chris Mitchell 

chris.mitchell@alliance-scotland.org.uk  

Yoker Medical Centre 

2383 Dumbarton Road, Glasgow, 
G14 0NT 

0141 211 6991  
 
Marilyn Little 

marilyn.little@alliance-scotland.org.uk 
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